
T.1 T.2 Tot.
1° RICCERI CHIARA 24 30 54
2° POLI GRAZIANO 35 50 85
3° VIVALDI STEFANO 24 70 94
4° MESCE ALFONSO 55 48 103
5° MAGNANI GUIDO 74 31 105
6° MARTINO GIUSEPPE 39 140 179
7° RICCI MARCO 55 129 184
8° LANDI LORIANO 198 13 211
9° CRINI ALESSIO 82 335 417
10° GIUSTI FABIANO 80 441 521
11° MARINI EMANUELE 55 734 789
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T.1 T.2 Tot.
1° RICCERI VALERIO 18 14 32
2° PASSERI MANUEL 20 24 44
3° CACCAMISI FRANCO 24 21 45
4° BENEDETTI MICHELE 38 12 50
5° BENEDETTI MASSIMO 34 33 67
6° VATTERONI GIAN PIERO 25 49 74
7° MENCIASSI ALBERTO 20 58 78
8° INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER 36 47 83
9° DI MARCO PAOLO 91 25 116
10° GIANNONI CARLO 72 64 136
11° GORI MASSIMO 76 97 173
12° BOSCHI MAURO 47 126 173
13° PAROLI MAURO 199 80 279
14° CORSI LORENZO 219 91 310
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T.1 T.2 Tot.
1° RICCERI VALERIO 18 14 32
2° PASSERI MANUEL 20 24 44
3° CACCAMISI FRANCO 24 21 45
4° BENEDETTI MICHELE 38 12 50
5° RICCERI CHIARA 24 30 54
6° BENEDETTI MASSIMO 34 33 67
7° VATTERONI GIAN PIERO 25 49 74
8° MENCIASSI ALBERTO 20 58 78
9° INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER 36 47 83
10° POLI GRAZIANO 35 50 85
11° VIVALDI STEFANO 24 70 94
12° MESCE ALFONSO 55 48 103
13° MAGNANI GUIDO 74 31 105
14° DI MARCO PAOLO 91 25 116
15° GIANNONI CARLO 72 64 136
16° GORI MASSIMO 76 97 173
17° BOSCHI MAURO 47 126 173
18° MARTINO GIUSEPPE 39 140 179
19° RICCI MARCO 55 129 184
20° LANDI LORIANO 198 13 211
21° PAROLI MAURO 199 80 279
22° CORSI LORENZO 219 91 310
23° CRINI ALESSIO 82 335 417
24° GIUSTI FABIANO 80 441 521
25° MARINI EMANUELE 55 734 789
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